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Steamcore Steambaths
No other steam bath generator  
unites such extraordinary qualities.



131 800-361-9485

steambaths
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STEAMCORE™ Spa II - SS Series Control
Model no. Description MSRP
Kws 6 SS 6000 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $3400.00
Kws 7.5 SS 7500 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $3600.00
Kws 9 SS 9000 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $3700.00
Kws 10.5 SS 10500 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $3800.00
Kws 12 SS 12000 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $3900.00
Kws 13.5 SS 13500 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $4200.00
Kws 15 SS 15000 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $4700.00
Kws 18 SS 18000 watts with SSI or SSIII Control $5600.00

OPTION 1 Clear LED Mood Light Kit (25ft cable ) for SSI or SSIII Control  $190.00

STEAMCORE™ Spa II generator Parts
Model no. Description MSRP
SPA001 Main PCB Circuit Board $600.00
SPA002 Internal Relays (each) $65.00
SPA003 Terminal Block $95.00
SPA004 Auto Reset High Limit Switch (pair) $75.00
SPA005 Water Level Rod with Bushing $135.00
SPA006 Drain Brass Solenoid Valve (low voltage) $85.00
SPA007 Fill Brass Solenoid Valve w/internal strainer (low voltage)  $90.00
SPA008 Manual Hi-Limit Reset Switch (each) $90.00
SPA009 20ft Shielded Control Cable $120.00
SPA010 Control to PCB Board Pig Tail Plug $60.00
SPA011 Control keypad Pig Tail Plug $60.00
SPA012 Stainless Steel Boiler Tank $550.00
SPA013 Mood Light Transformer $150.00
SPA014 Stainless Steel Heating Elements (each) $120.00
SPA015 Temperature Sensor w/10ft cable $100.00
SPA016 Water Level Sensor Wiring Harness $45.00
SPA017 Mood Light connection pig-tail cable $30.00
SPA018 Solenoid wiring harness (pair) $45.00
SPA019 15 PSI Pressure Relief Valve $80.00
SPA020 $40.00

Spa II SS Series Steam Nozzle
Model no. Description MSRP
Spa II C Polish Chrome $250.00
Spa II PN Polish Nickel $300.00

Steamcore™ SPA II Series | Residential

SPA021 $450.00

Spa II BN Brush Nickel $300.00

Specify Round or Square

ALL items included in the SSB Package, refer to Saunacore Catalogue.

SPA022 $125.00
SPA029

Braided Water Connection Hose 
Stainless Steel Drain Pan (up to 18kw) 
Stainless Steam Nozzle Deflector 
Magnesium Boiler Rod $ 60.00         
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STEAM Control Panels - SS Series
Model no. Description MSRP
SSI Chrome Finish (Exterior) $500.00
SSIII Black LCD  (In shower) $550.00

SSI SSIII

Steamcore™ SPA II Series | Residential
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STEAMCORE™ Spa II - SSB Package
Model no. Description MSRP
Kws 6 SSB 6000 watts with SSB Control Package 6125.00
Kws 7.5 SSB 7500 watts with SSB Control Package $6295.00
Kws 9 SSB 9000 watts with SSB Control Package $6425.00
Kws 10.5 SSB 10500 watts with SSB Control Package $6550.00
Kws 12 SSB 12000 watts with SSB Control Package $685000
Kws 13.5 SSB 13500 watts with SSB Control Package $7595.00
Kws 15 SSB 15000 watts with SSB Control Package $7950.00
Kws 18 SSB 18000 watts with SSB Control Package $8150.00

STEAMCORE™ Spa II generator Parts
Model no. Description MSRP
SPASSB1 Main PCB Circuit Board SSB $600.00
SPASSB2 Bluetooth PCB board with PVC housing $375.00
SPASSB3 LCD Keypad - Black Trim w/built -in Temperature Sensor $650.00
SPASSB4 LCD Keypad - White Trim w/built -in Temperature Sensor $650.00
SPASSB5 Marine Grade Speakers w/chrome grill (Pair) $120.00
SPASSB6 Marine Grade Speakers w/white grill (Pair) $120.00
SPASSB7 External Temperature Sensor  $150.00
SPASSB8 12/24v Transformer  $140.00
SPASSB9 Chroma colour LED light - Pigtail with plug $310.00
SPASSB10 Clear LED light - Pigtail with plug $190.00
SPASSB11 Keypad 28ft extension cable $150.00
SPASSB12 Speakers - 28ft extension cable $150.00
SPASSB13 Clear LED Extension Cable $150.00
SPASSB14 Chroma colour LED light Extension Cable  $150.00
SPASSB15 Transformer 5 ft extension cable (to Bluetooth box) $100.00
SPASSB16 SSB Complete Set (Bluetooth, keypad, speakers, ext cables) $2800.00
SPASSB17 WiFi Module  $51000

Spa II SSB  Steam Nozzle 
Model no. Description MSRP
Spa II - ch Polished Chrome - Square $250.00
Spa II - wt White Glossy - Square $300.00

Steamcore™ SPA II Series | Residential

Spa II  - bkg Black Glossy - Square $300.00

ALL items included in the SSB Package, refer to Saunacore Catalogue.

OPTION 1 CHROMO LED Mood Light Kit (Incl 28 ft cable)  $310.00

Spa II - bkm Black Matte - Square $300.00
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STEAM Control Panels  (keypad only)
Model no. Description MSRP
SPASSB3 LCD keypad (black trim) built-in sensor $650.00
SPASSB4 LCD keypad (white trim) built-in sensor $650.00

Steamcore™ SPA II Series | Residential
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STEAMCORE™ Pro-Series
Model no. Description MSRP
Kws 9 CELG 9000 watts with SSI Control $6450.00
Kws 10.5 CELG 10500 watts with SSI Control $6890.00
Kws 12 CELG 12000 watts with SSI Control $7200.00
Kws 13.5 CLEG 13500 watts with SSI Control $7600.00
Kws 15 CELG 15000 watts with SSI Control $8000.00
Kws 18 CELG 18000 watts with SSI Control $8500.00
Kws 22.5 CELG 22500 watts with SSI Control $9000.00
Kws 27 CELG 27000 watts with SSI Control $10550.00
Kws 31.5 CELG 31500 watts with SSI Control $1200.00
Kws 36 CELG 36000 watts  with SSI Control   $12600.00

OPTION 1 600 Volts System $900.00

STEAMCORE™ Pro-Series Parts
Model no. Description MSRP
STM001 Main PCB Circuit Board $600.00
STM002 Internal Relays (each) $65.00
STM003 Terminal Block $140.00
STM004 20ft Shielded Control Cable $120.00
STM005 Control to PCB Board pig-tail $70.00
STM006 Control keypad pig-tail $70.00
STM007 Water Level Rod with bushing $155.00
STM008 Water Level Sensor wiring harness $50.00
STM009 Heating Elements Low Density Incoloy (each) $320.00
STM010 Temperature Sensor w/10ft cable $120.00
STM011 15 PSI Pressure Relief Valve $100.00
STM012 10 PSI Steam Pressure Cut-off Switch $150.00
STM013 Hi-Limit Auto Reset Switch $90.00
STM014 Magnetic Contactor (2 pole) $210.00
STM015 Magnetic Contactor (3 pole) $250.00
STM016 Magnetic Contactor (3 pole – 600 Volts) $300.00
STM017 30 minute mechanical wall timer $60.00
STM018 Hose Clamp Stainless (each) $6.50
STM019 Fuse Holder (240V 5 amp fuse) $15.00
STM020 Fuse Holder (600V) $20.00
STM021 Reinforced Hose (tank to solenoid) $20.00
STM022 Braided Water Connection Hose (12”) $30.00
STM023 Brass Drain Solenoid Valve low voltage (120V add $100)  $85.00
STM024 Fill Brass Solenoid Valve low voltage (120V add $100) $90.00
STM025 Solid State Relay $120.00
STM026 $120.00

Steamcore™ Pro-Series | Commercial

5.5601 in

STM027 $ call
STM028

Temperature sensor  (need to know if 2 or 3 wire)  
Stainless Steel Drain Pan (Commercial) 
Commercial Boiler Tanks $ 750.00
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STEAM Control Panels  (keypad control only)

Model no. Description MSRP
SSI Chrome Finish (Exterior) (with 24hr software add $175)  $500.00
SSIII Black LCD (In shower) $550.00

SPASSB3 LCD keypad (black trim) built-in temp sensor $650.00

SPASSB4 LCD keypad (white trim) built-in temp sensor $650.00

Steamcore™ Pro-Series | Commercial

SSI SSIII

SSB COMPLETE PACKAGE  -  ADD ADDITIONAL $2500.00 to MSRP 
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Sizing and Selection
Measure the lenth, width and height (in feet) of the steam shower. Multiply 
the three measurements together to get the basic volume in cubic feet.

L x W x H = CUBIC FEET x multiplier

Wall Finish of Shower (is multiplied by)

Acrylic, cultured marble 
Ceramic Tile on Cement Board 1.25
Ceramic Tile on Motar Bed 1.30
Glass or Glass Block 1.20
Porcelain tile on Cement Board 1.60

NATURAL STONE TILE (granite, marble, slate)
On Motar Board 2.00
Natural Stone Slabs over 1/2” thick 2.25
Each Exterior Wall(s) insulated 1.10

Example:
A ceramic steam shower with the dimensions 7ft length by 5ft wide and 
7ft high (7ft x 5ft x 7ft = 245), is 245 Cubic feet.

Since the steam shower has cermaic wall finishes, it then requires a 25% 
cubic footage increase.

(Ceramic tile) 25% x (steam shower) 245 = 61.25 ft

The wall finish cubic feet is then added to the original dimensions to 
calculate the total cubic footage, which in this case is 306.25ft.

(ceramic tile) 61.25 + (steam shower) 245 = 306.25 ft

Now select the next size of Steamcore model generator which exceeds 
the calculated room cubic feet. This case the KWS (9000 watts) 
generator is required. If there is doubt in size, it is recommended to 
choose the next larger size.

Steamcore™ Steambath Generators
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Steamcore™ Specification Charts

CommerCial
model # watts reCommeNded 

maX. C.U.Ft
volts / 

PH / amPs
steam 

liNe
siZe 

oF liNe
3/4" eleGaNCe 
steam Head

Pro-series Specification Chart

Kws 9

Kws 10.5

Kws 12

Kws 13.5

Kws 15

Kws 18

Kws 22.5

Kws 27

Kws 31.5

Kws 36

375

450

525

625

685

750

925

1125

1275

1400
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1125
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2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

1"

1"

9000

10500

12000

13500

15000

18000

22500

27000

31500

36000

model Kilo- 
watts

Spa II Series  
Specification chart

Kws 3 ss

Kws 4.5 ss

Kws 6 ss

Kws 7.5 ss

Kws 9 ss

Kws 10.5 ss

Kws 12 ss

Kws 13.5 ss

Kws 15 ss 

Kws 18 ss

240/1

240/1

240/1

240/1

240/1

208/3

240/1 

208/3

240/1 

208/3

208/3

208/3

208/3

3

4.5

6

7.5

9

10.5

12

13.5

15

18

50

65 

175

250

375

450

525

625

685

750

volts/
PHase

maX  
C.U Ft.


